MAINE

UMaine Research

August 2021 Grant Report

An Ecosystem-Based Approach to American Lobster Habitat and Trophic Dynamics:
Integrated Modeling to Evaluate Climate-related Impacts

Burst into song: A systems approach to accurate predictions of voice motor control
Classical Biological Control for Spotted-wing Drosophila in the North Eastern United

States

Collaborative Research: Design and Discovery of Entropy-Stabilized Perovskite
Halides for Optoelectronics

COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH: SITE SURVEY FOR SUBGLACIAL BEDROCK
EXPOSURE DATING AT THE MARGIN OF THE WILKES BASIN IN NORTHERN
VICTORIA LAND

Emergency Financial Aid Grant to Students under the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and
Economic Security (CARES) Act - Umaine

I/UCRC Phase Il - UMaine Membership in IUCRC Center for Advanced Forestry
Systems

Improving the marketability, quality and value of US caught Atlantic bluefin tuna

Maine Integrated Pest Management CPPM-EIP 2021-2024

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Damian Brady
Richard Wahle

Xudong Zheng
Qian Xue

Philip Fanning
Liping Yu
Robert Lad

Seth Campbell

Connie Smith

Aaron Weiskittel

Neil Thompson
Kennedy Rubert-Nason
Nicole Rogers

Walter Golet

James Dill

US Dept of Commerce
University of Southern Denmark
The Novo Nordisk Foundation
US Dept of Agriculture

National Science Foundation

National Science Foundation

US Dept of Education

National Science Foundation

US Dept of Commerce

US Dept of Agriculture

$399,036

$402,533

$324,946

$230,209

§99,742

$11,231,376

$99,999

$296,879

$140,000



