

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
An Ecosystem-Based Approach to American Lobster Habitat and Trophic Dynamics: Integrated Modeling to Evaluate Climate-related Impacts	Damian Brady Richard Wahle	US Dept of Commerce	\$399,036
Burst into song: A systems approach to accurate predictions of voice motor control	Xudong Zheng Qian Xue	University of Southern Denmark The Novo Nordisk Foundation	\$402,533
Classical Biological Control for Spotted-wing Drosophila in the North Eastern United States	Philip Fanning	US Dept of Agriculture	\$324,946
Collaborative Research: Design and Discovery of Entropy-Stabilized Perovskite Halides for Optoelectronics	Liping Yu Robert Lad	National Science Foundation	\$230,209
COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH: SITE SURVEY FOR SUBGLACIAL BEDROCK EXPOSURE DATING AT THE MARGIN OF THE WILKES BASIN IN NORTHERN VICTORIA LAND	Seth Campbell	National Science Foundation	\$99,742
Emergency Financial Aid Grant to Students under the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act - Umaine	Connie Smith	US Dept of Education	\$11,231,376
I/UCRC Phase III - UMaine Membership in IUCRC Center for Advanced Forestry Systems	Aaron Weiskittel Neil Thompson Kennedy Rubert-Nason Nicole Rogers	National Science Foundation	\$99,999
Improving the marketability, quality and value of US caught Atlantic bluefin tuna	Walter Golet	US Dept of Commerce	\$296,879
Maine Integrated Pest Management CPPM-EIP 2021-2024	James Dill	US Dept of Agriculture	\$140,000

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.